Дозирующие насосы J
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

2缸
Double
cylinder
3缸
Ternate
cylinder
1缸
Single
cylinder
2缸
Double
cylinder
3缸
Ternate
cylinder
J-WO/50 0.16 0.32 0.48 50 0.18 0.37 0.37
J-WD/10 0.16 0.32 0.48 10
2
0.12 0.18 0.25
J-W  /40 0.2 0.4 0.6 40 0.18 0.37 0.37
J-W  /8 0.2 0.4 0.6 8 0.12 0.18 0.25
J-WD/32 0.28 0.56 0.84 32 0.18 0.37 0.37
j-WD/6.3 0.28 0.56 0.84 6.3
3
0.12 0.18 0.25
J-wD/25 0.35 0.7 1.05 25 0.18 0.37 0.37
J-W  /5 0.35 0.7 1.05 5 0.12 0.18 0.25
J-WC/20 0.48 0.96 1.44 20 0.18 0.37 0.37
J-W  /4 0.48 0.96 1.44 4
4
0.12 0.18 0.25
J-WD/16 0.63 1.26 1.的 16 0.18 0.37 0.3;
j-WD/3.2 0.63 1.26 1.89 3.2 0.12 ‘P.18 0.25
j-W D/12.5 0.8 1.6 2.4 12.5 0.18 0.37 0.37
中6
卡套

8 96 0.12 0.18 0.25
J-W  /4 2.5 5 7.5 4 0.18 0.37 0.37
j-WC/0.8 2.5 5 7.5 0.8 0.12 0.18 0.25
j-W D/3.2 3.2 6.4 9.6 3.2 0.18 0.37 0.37
j-W D/0.63 3.2 6.4 9.6 0.63
10
0.12 0.18 0.25
j-W 0/2.5 4.5 9 13.5 2.5 0.18 0.37 0.37
j-WD/0.5 4.5 9 13.5 0.5 0.12 0.18 0.25
J-W  /2 5 10 15 2 0.18 0.37 0.37
j-w D/o.4 5 10 15 0.4
12
0.12 0.18 0.25
j-WD/1.6 8 16 24 1.6 0.18 0.37 0.37
j-w D/0.32 8 16 24 0.32 0.12 0.18 0.25
J-WD/1.3 10 20 30 1.3 0.18 0.37 0.37 10
□j-w n/0.25 10 20 30 0.25
16
0.12 0.18 0.25
J-W  /1 12 24 36 1 0.18 0.37 0.37

2缸
Double
cylinder
3缸
Ternate
cylinder
1缸
Single
cylinder
2缸
Double
cylinder
3缸
Ternate
cylinder
J-XD/50 0.8 1.6 2.4 50 0.55 0.75 0.75
J-X [1/32 0.8 1.6 2.4 32 0.37 0.55 0.55
J-Xn/50 1 2 3 50
4
0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-XD/25 1 2 3 25 0.37 0.55 0.55
J-XC/50 1.3 2.6 3.9 50 0.55 0.75 0.75
J-XC/20 1.3 2.6 3.9 20
5
0.37 0.55 0.55
J-XC/50 1.6 3.2 4.8 50 0.55 0.75 0.75
J-XQ/16 1.6 3.2 4.8 16 0.37 0.55 0.55
J-X 0/50 2 4 6 50 0.55 0.75 0.75
J-XC/12.5 2 4 6 12.5
6
0.37 0.55 0.55 小6
J-XQ/40 2.5 5 7.5 40 0.55 0.75 0.75 卡套
J-XD/10 2.5 5 7.5 10 0.37 0.55 0.55
□J-XC/32 3.8 7.6 11.4 32 0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-X  /8 3.8 7.6 11.4 8
8
0.37 0.55 0.55
□J-X  125 5 10 15 25 0.55 0.75 0.75

□J-X  /1 32 64 96 1 0.37 0.55 0.55
□J-X  /3.2 40 80 120 3.2 0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-X  /0.8 40 80 120 0.8
25
0.37 0.55 0.55
□J-X  72.5 50 100 150 2.5 0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-X  /0.63 50 100 150 0.63 0.37 0.55 0.55
□J-X  12 63 126 189 2 0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-XO /0.5 63 126 189 0.5
32
0.37 0.55 0.55
□J-X 0/1.6 80 160 240 1.6 0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-X  /0.4 80 160 240 0.4 0.37 0.55 0.55
15
□J-XD/2 110 220 330 2 30 0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-XD/1.6 125 250 375 1.6 32
144
0.55 0.75 0.75
□J-XD/1.3 160 320 480 1.3 35 0.55 0.75 0.75
□j-x  /1 200 400 600 1 40 0.55 0.75 0.75
J-Z型 J-Z TYPE
型号
Model

cylinder
3缸
Ternate
cylinder
 J-D 0/50 32 64 96 50
12
50
88
117
4 5.5 7.5
15
310 670 1000
 J-D  /40 32 64 96 40 2.2 3 5.5
 J-D  /50 40 80 120 50 4 5.5 7.5
 J-D  /32 40 80 120 32 2.2 3 5.5
 J-OC/50 50 100 150 50
16
4 5.5 7.5
 J-D  /25 50 100 150 25 2.2 3 5.5
 J-D  /40 63 126 1的 40 4 5.5 7.5
 J-Dn^O 63 126 1的 20 2.2 3 5.5
 J-D 口 /40 80 160 240 40
20
4 5.5 7.5
 J-Dn/ie 80 160 240 16 22 3 5.5
 J-D 0/25 100 200 300 25 4 5.5 7.5
 J-D 0/12.5 100 200 300 12.5 22 3 5.5
 J-Dn^O 125 250 375 20
25
4 5.5 7.5
20
 J-OD/10 125 250 375 10 2.2 3 5.5
 J-OD/16 160 320 480 16 4 5,5 7.5
 J-DD/8 160 320 480 8 2.24 3 5.5
 J-DD/12.5 200 400 600 12.5
32
4 5.5 7.5
 J-OD /6.3 200 400 600 6.3 2.2 3 5.5
 J-DD/10 250 500 750 10 4 5.5 7.5
 j-on/5 250 500 750 5 2.2 3 5.5
 J-D 0/8 320 640 960 8
40
4 5.5 7.5
 J-D 0/4 320 640 960 4 2.2 3 5.5
 J-Dn/e.a 400 800 1200 6.3 4 5.5 7.5
 J-OD/3.2 400 800 1200 3.2 2.2 3 5.5
 J-D  /5 500 1000 1500 5
50
4 5.5 7.5
 >D 口 /2.5 500 1000 1500 2.5 2.2 3 5.5
 J-DD/4 630 1260 1890 4 4 5.5 7.5
 J-DO/2 630 1260 1890 2 2.2 3 5.5
 J-D  /3.2 800 1600 2400 3.2
63
4 5.5 7.5
25
 J-Dn/1.6 800 1600 2400 1.6 2.2 3 5.5
 J-D n/2.5 1000 2000 3000 2.5 4 5.5 7.5
 J-DQ/1.3 1000 2000 3000 1.3 2.2 3 5.5
 J-DQ/2 1250 2500 3750 2
80
4 5.5 7.5
32
40
 J-DD/1 1250 2500 3750 1 22 3 5.5
 J-Dn/1.6 1600 3200 4800 1.6 4 5.5 7.5
 J-DQ/1.8 1600 3200 4800 1.8 2.2 3 5.5
 J-DQ/1.3 2000 4000 6000 1.3
100
4 5.5 7.5
 J-Dn 10.63 2000 4000 6000 0.63 2.2 3 5.5
 J-DQ/1 2500 5000 7500 1 4 5.5 7.5
 J-D  /0.5 2500 5000 7500 0.5 2.2 3 5.5
 J-DQ/0.8 3000 6000 9000 0.8 110 4 5.5 7.5 50
J_T型 J-T TYPE
型号
Model
额定流量

Journey
(mm)
转速
Rotate speed
(r/min)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
进出口直径
Inlet&outlet
diamet er
(mm)
重ft
Weight
(kg)
JXM-A2.25/1.2 2.25
1.2
063/36 1.2
36
0.37
8
18
JXM-A4.5/1.2 4.5 72
JXM-A9/1.2 9 144
JXM-A22/1.2 22
082/45 4
72
15
JXM-A44/1.2 44 144
JXM-A85/1.0 85 1.0
中110/70
6 72
JXM-A120/0.7 120
0.7
8 72
JXM-A170/0.7 170 6 144
JXM型 JXM TYPE
型号
Model
流量
Capacity
(L/h)
压力
Pressure
(Mpa)
呈
Journey Rotate speed
(r/rnin)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
进出口直径
Inlet&outlet
diameter
(mm)
重堡
Weight
(kg)
JXM-176/0.3 176 0.3参 48 0.37
JXM-265/0.3 2喊
3
72 0.55
25 28
JXM-352/0.3 352 0.3 96 0.37
JXM-530/0.3 530 0.3 144 0.55
JDM型 JDM TYPE
型号
Model
流量

Journey
(m)
转速
Rotate speed
(r/min)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
进出口直径
Inlet&outlet
diameter
(mm)
重量
Weight
(kg)
JDM-500/0.3 500 0.3 48 1.1
JDM-750/0.3 750 0.3 72 1.1
40 95
JDM-1000/0.3 1000 0.3
3
96 1.1
JDM-1500/0.3 1500 0.3 144 1.1
JYM1.6型 JYM1.6 TYPE
型号
Model
流a

106
JYM1.6-D/20 3.2 135
JYM1.6- O/20 4.0
10
106
JYM1.6- 0/20 5.5 135
0.55JYM1.6- D/20 7.0
20
106
JYM1.6- D/20 9.5 135
JYM1.6- n/12.5 12 12. 5
12
106
0.55
10
JYM1.6-D/6.3 12 6.3 0.37
JYM1.6-O/10 16 10
135
0.55
JYM1.6- D/5 16 5 0.37
JYM1.6- 0/8 22 8
16
106
0.55
JYM1.6- 口/4.0 22 4.0 0.37
JYM1.6- [1/6.3 28 6.3
135
W.55
JYM1.6-D/3.2 28 3.2 0.37
JYM1.6- [I/5.0 36 5
20
106
0.55
JYM1.6-D/2.5 36 2.5 0.37
JYM1.6-D/4.0 45 4.0
135
0.55
JYM1.6-n/2.0 45 2.0 0.37
JYM1.6-D/3.2 55
25
106
0.55
15
JYM1.6- 口/1.6 55 T.6 0.37
JYM1.6-D/2.5 72 2.^
135
0.55
JYM1.6- [1/1.3 72 1.3 0.37
JYM1.6-D/2.2 80 2.2
30
106
0.55
JYM1.6-Q/1.0 80 1.0 0.37
JYM1.6-D/2.0 105 2.0
135
0.55
JYM1.6-D/1.0 105 1.0 0.37
JYM1.6-O/2.0 92 2.0
32
106
0.55
JYM1.6-D/1.0 92 1.0 0.37
JYM1.6-D/1.6 120 1.6
135
0.55
JYM1.6- [)/0.8 120 0.8 0.37
JYM1.6- 0/1.3 150 1.3
36 106
0.55
JYM1.6- [J/0.8 150 0.8 0.37
JYM1.6-D/1.0 190 1.0
40 135
0.55
JYM1.6-D/0.63 190 0.63 0.37
JYM1.6-n/0.8 240 0.8
45 106
0.55
15
JYM1.6- [)/0.5 240 0.5 0.37
JYM1.6- [1/0.63 300 0.63
50 135
0.55
JYM1.6-D/0.32 300 0.32 0.37
JYMZ型 JYMZ TYPE
型号
Model
流量

Journey
(mm)
转速
Rotate speed
(r/min)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
进出口直径
Inlet&outlet
diameter
(mm)
重ft
Weight
(kg)
JYMZO/25 24 25
12
1.5
JYMZO/16 24 16 0.75
JYMZD/25 32 25
14
1.5
10
JYMZO/10 32 10 0.75
JYMZO/20 40 20
16
1.5
JYMZQ/10 40 10 0.75
JYMZO/16 52 16
18
1.5
JYMZD/8 52 8 0.75
JYMZD/13 63 13
20
1.5
JYMZn/6.3 63 6.3 0.75
JYMZO/10 80 10
22
1.5
JYMZD/5 80 5 0.75
15
JYMZ 口/8 100 8
25
1.5
JYMZD/4 100 4 0.7冬
JYMZO/6.3 125 6.3
28
1.5
JYMZQ/3.2 125 3.2 0.75
JYMZO/5 160 5
32
1*5
JYMZQ/2.5 160 2.5 Q.75"
JYMZD/4 200 4
35
1.5
JYMZD/2 200 2 0.75
JYMZD/3.2 250 3.2
120
1.5
20 160
JYMZD/1.6 250 1.6 0.75
JYMZn/2.5 320 2.5 1.5
JYMZQ/1.3 320 1.3 0.75
JYMZO/2 400 2 50
1.5
JYMZ 口/1 400 处1 0.75
JYMZn/1.6 500 1.6
55
1.5
JYMZn/0.8 500 0.8 0.75
JYMZO/1.3 600 1.3
60
1.5
JYMZD/0.63 600 0.63 0.75
25
JYMZO/1 800 1
70
1.5
JYMZD/0.5 800 0.5 0.75
JYMZn/0.9 900 0.9
75
1.5
JYMZD/0.45 900 0.45 0.75
JYMZn/0.8 1000 0.8
80
1.5
JYMZn/0.4 1000 0.4 0.75
JYMZn/0.63 1200 0.63
85
1.5
JYMZD/0.32 1200 0.32 0.75
JYMZD/0.6 1350 0.6
90
1.5
32
JYMZD/0.3 1350 0.3 0.75
JYMZn/0.5 1500 0.5
95
1.5
JYMZn/0.25 1500 0.25 0.75

Journey
(mm)
转速
Rotate speed
(r/min)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
进出口直径
Inlet&outlet
diameter
(mm)
重堡
Weight
(kg)
JYMTQ/30 250 30 25 7.5
JYMTD /30 320 30 11
JYMTn/16 320 16
32
7.5 20
JYMTD/25 400 25 11
JYMTD/12.5 400 12.5 7.5
JYMT 口/20 500 20 11
JYMTO/10 500 10
40
7.5
JYMT[1/16 630 16 11
JYMT 0/8 630 8 7.5
25
JYMTD/12.5 800 12.5 11
JYMTO/6.3 800 6.3
50
7為
JYMTQ/10 1000 10 11
JYMTD/5 1000 5 7.5
JYMT 0/8 1250 8
JYMTD/4 1250 4
63
7.5
32
JYMTO/6.3 1600 6.3 11
JYMTD/3.2 1600 3.2 k 80 7.5 540
JYMTD/5 2000 11
JYMTO/2.5 2000 25 7.5
JYMTQ/4 250^ 120 11
40
JYMTD/2 2500
2
7.5
JYMTQ/3.2 3200 3.2 11
JYMTQ/1.6 3200 1.6
100
7.5
JYMTD/2.5 4000 2.5 11
JYMTD/1.25 4000 1.25 7.5
50
JYMTD/2 5000 2 11
JYMTD/1 5000 1
125
7.5
JYMTD/1.6 6300 1.6 11
JYMTD/0.8 6300 0.8 7.5
65
JYMTD/1.25 8000 1.25
140
11
JYMTO/0.63 8000 0.63 7.5
JYMTD/1 10000 1
160
11
80

转速
Rotate speed
(r/min)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
进出口直径
Inlet&outlet
diameter
(mm)
重堡
Weight
(kg)
JYMT-Sn/20 500 20 25 7.5
JYMT-Sn/20 640 20 11
JYMT-SD/16 640 16
32
7.5 15
JYMT-SQ/20 800 20 11
JYMT-Sn/12.5 800 12.5 7.5
JYMT-SD/16 1000 16 11
JYMT-SD/8 1000 8
40
7.5
20
JYMT-S□门2.5 1260 12.5 11
JYMT-SD/6.3 1260 6.3 7.5
JYMT-SD/10 1600 10 11
JYMT-Sn/5 1600 5
50
JYMT-SD/8 2000 8
JYMT-SQ/4 2000 4 7.5
25
JYMT-SD/6.3 2500 6.3 96
JYMT-SO/3.2 2500 3.2 7.5
JYMT-SD/5 3200 5 11
JYMT-SO/2.5 3200 2.5 7.5 750
JYMT-SO/4 4000
4
11
JYMT-SQ/2 4000
& c:'
7.5
32
JYMT-SD/3.2 5000^ 3.2 120 11
JYMT-SO/1.6 5000 7.5
JYMT-SD/2.5 6400 2.5 11
JYMT-SQ/1.3 6400 1.3
100
7.5
40
JYMT-SD/2 8000 2 11
JYMT-SD/1 8000 1 7.5
JYMT-SD/1.6 10000 1.6 11
50
JYMT-Sn/0.8 10000 0.8
125
7.5
JYMT-SO/1.3 12600 1.3 11
60
JYMT-SD/0.63 12600 0.63 7.5
JYMT-Sn/1.25 16000 1.25
140
11
65

(mm)
转速
Rotate speed
(r/min)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
进出口直径
Inlet&outlet
diameter
(mm)
重量
Weight
(kg)
JYMT-Sn/20 500 20 25 7.5
JYMT-SD/20 640 20 11
JYMT-SO/16 640 16
32
7.5 15
JYMT-SQ/20 800 20 11
JYMT-SQ/12.5 800 12.5 7.5
JYMT-SD/16 1000 16 11
JYMT-SD/8 1000 8
40
7.5
20
JYMT-S□门2.5 1260 12.5 11
JYMT-SD/6.3 1260 6.3 7.5
JYMT-SD/10 1600 10 11
JYMT-SD/5 1600 5
50
7
JYMT-SD/8 2000 8
JYMT-SQ/4 2000 4 7.5
25
JYMT-SQ/6.3 2500 6.3 96
JYMT-SO/3.2 2500 3.2
63
7.5
JYMT-SD/5 3200 5 11
JYMT-SQ/2.5 3200 2.5 k 80 7.5 750
JYMT-SD/4 4000
4
11
JYMT-SQ/2 4000 7.5